
27 MONDAY 28 TUESDAY 29 WEDNESDAY 30 THURSDAY 31 FRIDAY

2 MONDAY 3 TUESDAY 4 WEDNESDAY 5 THURSDAY 6 FRIDAY 7 SATURDAY
13.00
10-13 What is the News? 10.00

6-9
What is Happening

in the World
11.00

3-5 Jobs & the Family
12.00

1-2 Hobbies and Sports
18.00

1-2 Hobbies and Sports
20.00
10-13 What is the News? 19.00

10-13 What is the News?

9 MONDAY 10 TUESDAY 11 WEDNESDAY 12 THURSDAY 13 FRIDAY 14 SATURDAY
13.00

6-9 What Do You Think of ...? 13.00
1-5

Get to Know Each 
Other!

10.00
14-20 What is Your Opinion?
11.00
10-13 Food for All
12.00

6-9 What Do You Think of ...?
18.00
14-20 What is Your Opinion?
20.00 
10-13 Food for All

16 MONDAY 17 TUESDAY 18 WEDNESDAY 19 THURSDAY 20 FRIDAY 21 SATURDAY
13.00

6-9 House & Home 13.00
10-13 Making Presentations 13.00

14-20 Give Travel Solutions 13.00
3-5 Likes & Dislikes

19.00
10-13 Making Presentations

19.00
3-5 Likes & Dislikes 18.00

14-20 Give Travel Solutions

20.00
6-9

House & Home 13.00
6-9 Winter Olympics

23 MONDAY 24 TUESDAY 25 WEDNESDAY 26 THURSDAY 27 FRIDAY 28 SATURDAY
10.00
10-13 Books & the Big Screen
11.00

6-9 Life Experiences
12.00

3-5 At the Restaurant
19.00
10-13 Books & the Big Screen 18.00

10-13 Books & the Big Screen 18.00
3-5 At the Restaurant 13.00

14-20 Follow the Instructions
20.00

1-2 Nationalities & Jobs 19.00
14-20 Follow the Instructions 19.00

6-9 Life Experiences

18.00
10-20 The Secrets of 

Creativity

13.00
1-5

I'm at work, and you're 
going home

Life Experiences18.00
6-9

What is Happening in 
the World

19:00
6-9

13.00
3-5

Job Applications and 
The Family Job Applications and 

The Family
19.00

3-5

What is Happening in 
the World

20:00
6-9

Weigh Up the 
Advantages & 
Disadvantages

19.00
14-20

13.00
14-20

Weigh Up the 
Advantages & 
Disadvantages

19.00
10-20

The Science of 
Cooking

13.00
6-9 Have You Got Ten 

Minutes?

10.00
1-5

Sweet Treats
18.00

6-9

Winter Olympics19.00
6-9

18.00
10-20

    Winter 
  Olympics

Get to Know Each 
Other!

19.00
1-5

Winter Olympics

Winter Olympics
12.00
10-20

13.00
3-5

Describing People & 
Objects

Weigh Up the 
Advantages and 
Disadvantages

18.00
14-20

Winter Olympics

The Science of 
Cooking

13.00
10-20

13.00
6-9

Who's Recording Who?

13.00
10-20 The Secrets of 

Creativity

20.00
10-20

I'd rather be single! 

20.30 
All 

levels

Pub
Night

Dealing With The World's 
Sweet Tooth

18.00
1-5

   Winter 
 Olympics

13.00
10-20 Dealing With The World's 

Sweet Tooth

Levels 14 - 20

Levels 10 - 11 - 12 - 13

Levels 1 - 2

Levels 3 - 4 - 5

Levels 6 - 7 - 8 - 9

 Pub Night20.00
10-20

Don't Miss…

servicemonza@wallstreet.it        
039 2847179 Our Activities February                

2026

Valentine's Day

Get to Know One 
Another

19.00
6-9


